
Summer Mixed Team Championship
Juliette Falls Golf and Spa Community , Dunnellon , FL

Saturday, May 30 - Sunday, May 31, 2009
Overall Results for Summer Mixed Team

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Hartnell/Martinez 74 66 140 -4

2 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 71 70 141 -3

3 Kozak/Lancaster 73 70 143 -1

4 Stafford/Stafford 75 70 145 +1

T5 de Windt/de Windt 73 73 146 +2

T5 McMillan/Ozcel 71 75 146 +2

7 Robinson/Robinson 74 73 147 +3

8 Breza/O'Neill 74 75 149 +5

9 Gill/Gill 73 79 152 +8

10 Reese/Reese 75 79 154 +10

11 Hoffman/Gast 77 82 159 +15

12 Mahoney/Robinson 78 82 160 +16

13 Sholar/Mode 80 82 162 +18

T14 Hershey/Kasper 82 82 164 +20

T14 Taylor/Taylor 85 79 164 +20

T16 Duffy/Duffy 86 79 165 +21

T16 Salvatore/Bennett 80 85 165 +21

18 Madura/Madura 81 86 167 +23



Summer Mixed Team Championship
Juliette Falls Golf and Spa Community , Dunnellon , FL

Saturday, May 30 - Sunday, May 31, 2009
Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 71 70 141 -3

2 Kozak/Lancaster 73 70 143 -1

T3 de Windt/de Windt 73 73 146 +2

T3 McMillan/Ozcel 71 75 146 +2

5 Gill/Gill 73 79 152 +8



Summer Mixed Team Championship
Juliette Falls Golf and Spa Community , Dunnellon , FL

Saturday, May 30 - Sunday, May 31, 2009
Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Hartnell/Martinez 74 66 140 -4

2 Stafford/Stafford 75 70 145 +1

3 Robinson/Robinson 74 73 147 +3

4 Breza/O'Neill 74 75 149 +5

5 Reese/Reese 75 79 154 +10

6 Hoffman/Gast 77 82 159 +15

7 Mahoney/Robinson 78 82 160 +16



Summer Mixed Team Championship
Juliette Falls Golf and Spa Community , Dunnellon , FL

Saturday, May 30 - Sunday, May 31, 2009
Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Sholar/Mode 80 82 162 +18

T2 Hershey/Kasper 82 82 164 +20

T2 Taylor/Taylor 85 79 164 +20

T4 Duffy/Duffy 86 79 165 +21

T4 Salvatore/Bennett 80 85 165 +21

6 Madura/Madura 81 86 167 +23


